CIA RANCHO PRIMAVERA

262 FESTA DO PEAO DE BOIADEIRO - SANTA CRUZ DO SAN )
RIO PARDO - SP SanicZ

SEXTA-FEIRA - MELHORES ANIMAIS DO ROUND




ORD

1"

"

13

13

13

16

17

18

18

18

21

22

22

22

25

25

25

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ANIMAL
HOLLYWOOD
HEROI
RAMADA

GATO MESTRE
HIGHLANDER
CORONEL
INTRUSO
MAGNATA
CURUPIRA
GINETE

XODO

ARTIGO 157
VERTICAL
TREM CAIPIRA
ASSOMBRADO
ESPIRRO
DOMINO JR.
GALATICO
MOLEQUE
MUNDO DA FAMA
CATUABA
FANTASMA
PROFETA
CORAGAO NEGRO
SABIRILA
SANGUE BOM
GRINGO BLACK
CORONEL
VIGILANTE
VENENO
BAMBOLE
VATICANO
SENEGAL

PIVETE

ANDRE DE MOGI
ANDRE DE MOGI

F B M - FELIPE DU TATO
MARCELO CASTRO
NETO TAQUARITINGA & CASSIO
ANDRE DE MOGI
MARCELO CASTRO
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

F B M - FELIPE DU TATO
CALIFORNIA

NETO TAQUARITINGA & CASSIO
ANDRE DE MOGI

NETO TAQUARITINGA & CASSIO
MARCELO CASTRO

F B M - FELIPE DU TATO
CALIFORNIA

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER

F B M - FELIPE DU TATO
MARCELO CASTRO
CALIFORNIA

ANDRE DE MOGI

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER
MARCELO CASTRO
CALIFORNIA

MARCELO CASTRO
CALIFORNIA

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER
MARCELO CASTRO

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER
ANDRE DE MOGI

JL - JUNIOR XAVIER

NETO TAQUARITINGA & CASSIO

TROPEIRO

42,25
41,75
41,25
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